
Service 228

North Wraxall - Colerne - Bath Effective 4th September 2023

Monday - Friday
Bath, Bus Station, Bay 3 - - 11:00 14:00 15:45 17:30

Lambridge 11:09 14:09 15:58 17:44

Batheaston, Bailbrook House - - 11:12 14:12 16:02 17:48

Bannerdown, High Bannerdown - - 11:17 14:17 16:07 17:53

Colerne, St John's Church - - 11:26 14:26 16:15 18:01

North Wraxall, turn 07:06 - - - - R

Thickwood, Valley Way Bus shelter 07:15 09:35 11:29 14:29 16:23R R

Colerne, Barracks 07:18 09:38 11:32 14:32 16:18R R

Colerne, Pinewood Way 07:22 09:41 11:35 14:35 16:20R R

Colerne, St John's Church 07:27 09:46 - - - -

Bannerdown, Shockerwick Lane 07:35 09:54 11:44 14:44 - -

Batheaston, Stambridge 07:39 09:56 11:46 14:46 - -

Lambridge 07:48 10:01 11:51 14:51 - -

Bath, Dorchester Street, Stop Bk 08:02 10:12 12:02 15:02 - -

RAS

Saturday
Bath, Bus Station, Bay 3 - - 11:00 13:10 15:45 17:30

Lambridge 11:09 13:19 15:56 17:41

Batheaston, Bailbrook House - - 11:12 13:22 15:59 17:44

Bannerdown, High Bannerdown - - 11:17 13:27 16:04 17:49

Colerne, St John's Church - - 11:26 13:36 16:13 17:57

Thickwood, Valley Way Bus shelter 07:45 09:35 11:29 13:39 16:16 R

Colerne, Barracks 07:48 09:38 11:32 13:42 16:19 R

Colerne, Pinewood Way 07:51 09:41 11:35 13:45 16:22 R

Colerne, St John's Church 07:56 09:46 - - - -

Bannerdown, Shockerwick Lane 08:04 09:54 11:44 13:54 16:31 -

Batheaston, Stambridge 08:06 09:56 11:46 13:56 16:33 -

Lambridge 08:12 10:01 11:51 14:01 16:38 -

Bath, Dorchester Street, Stop Bk 08:21 10:12 12:02 14:12 16:49 -

Key

R - Set down by request only

RAS = Continues to Ralph Allen School on school days


